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Wettkampf 25 - 50m Rücken weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
DM 2025: 00:31,11

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Olivia Lang 2015 Bad Homburger SC 00:43,12 241
2. Lotta Amelie Pilz 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:43,79 230
3. Malin Klose 2015 SCW Eschborn 00:44,14 225
4. Marie Evers 2015 SG Regio Freiburg 00:44,98 212
5. Olivia Ding 2015 SCW Eschborn 00:45,50 205
6. Elise Mathilda Fertig 2015 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:45,86 200
7. Tekla Varadi 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:46,20 196
8. Linea Gerdelmann 2015 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:46,27 195
9. Lea Roth 2015 SCW Eschborn 00:46,86 188
10. Marie Gröger 2015 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:47,12 185
11. Anna Stamm 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:48,08 174
12. Luxi Tao 2015 Bad Homburger SC 00:48,80 166
13. Mina Mürvet Cakir 2015 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:49,49 159
14. Caya-Calista Buttram 2015 TSG Darmstadt 00:49,90 155
15. Julia Häfner 2015 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:50,08 154
16. Lara Faust 2015 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:50,64 149
17. Estella Borbely 2015 SC Oberursel 1958 00:52,09 137
18. Lina El Idrissi Cherrib 2015 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:52,36 134
19. Cora von Wedel-Parlow 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:54,03 122
20. Lucie Brakert 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:54,90 117
21. Magdalena Moser 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:55,33 114

nicht am Start
Anna Sophia Domscheit 2015 SC Wiesbaden 1911

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Vivian Wiegand 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:34,71 463
2. Nora Szagartz 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:40,76 286
3. Greta Bundschuh 2014 SCW Eschborn 00:40,88 283
4. Sophie Bernhard 2014 TV 1862 Langen 00:41,80 265
5. Johanna von Cleef 2014 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:42,09 259
6. Lilly Schreiber 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:42,20 257
7. Anna Anran Li 2014 Bad Homburger SC 00:42,81 246
8. Nele-Sophie Buchwald 2014 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:43,71 232
9. Sophia Günther 2014 SSG Pforzheim 00:44,28 223
10. Mia Cosgrove 2014 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:44,41 221
11. Alma Sonne 2014 SC Oberursel 1958 00:44,47 220
12. Amina El Alami 2014 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:46,14 197
13. Michelle Bachovska 2014 TSG Darmstadt 00:48,81 166
14. Emma Sonner 2014 SG Regio Freiburg 00:49,08 163
15. Mia Förster 2014 SG Regio Freiburg 00:50,00 155
16. Karlotta Maack 2014 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:50,04 154
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noch Wettkampf 25 - 50m Rücken weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
17. Anastasia Daiker 2014 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:51,18 144
18. Anna-Sophie Petroschka 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:51,77 139
19. Hannah Mollenhauer 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:52,00 137
20. Anna-Klara Munkelt 2014 Bad Homburger SC 00:54,34 120
21. Stine Essers 2014 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 01:03,07 77

nicht am Start
Frieda Marie Hofner 2014 TV 1862 Langen

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Charleen Ernst 2013 SC Oberursel 1958 00:35,99 415
2. Melissa Mitskus 2013 VW Mannheim 00:38,82 331
3. Jada Bevacqua 2013 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:40,39 294
4. Sofia Sporer 2013 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:40,50 291
5. Marie Voll 2013 TSG Darmstadt 00:41,25 276
6. Frida Fleissner 2013 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:41,66 268
7. Pauline Derucki 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:41,73 266
8. Jana Habets 2013 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:41,86 264
9. Jasmin Behmerburg 2013 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:42,47 252
10. Freya Holt 2013 TV 1862 Langen 00:43,04 243
11. Maja Gedeon 2013 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:44,63 217
12. Johanna Schwalbe 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:45,24 209
13. Alma Rulhoff 2013 TSG Darmstadt 00:46,03 198
14. Nika Handke 2013 TSG Darmstadt 00:46,36 194
15. Frieda Jödicke 2013 TV 1862 Langen 00:50,86 147

abgemeldet
Anastasia Lieder 2013 WSV Großkrotzenburg
Marie Gorzolla 2013 SG Soden Kelkheim

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Manja Evers 2012 SG Regio Freiburg 00:34,42 475
2. Anja Braun 2012 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:34,71 463
3. Luise Kunz 2012 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:37,15 377
4. Livia Maurer 2012 TuS Griesheim 00:37,77 359
5. Therese Pekelis 2012 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:39,09 324
6. Helena Daiva Wolf 2012 Bad Homburger SC 00:39,76 308
7. Helena Lattek 2012 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:40,04 301
8. Agatha Denisovich 2012 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:40,90 283
9. Lisa Gonzalez Bittner 2012 SC Oberursel 1958 00:40,94 282
10. Ella Wörsdörfer 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:41,54 270
11. Alba Gálvez Gomez 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:41,85 264
12. Alysea Zeiße 2012 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:42,54 251
13. Anna Hack 2012 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:43,53 234
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noch Wettkampf 25 - 50m Rücken weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
14. Maryna Savelieva 2012 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:43,95 228
15. Emilia Till 2012 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:44,02 227
16. Jule Essers 2012 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:44,08 226
17. Eleni Christopoulou 2012 TuS Griesheim 00:44,11 225
18. Lina Rathgeber 2012 TSG Darmstadt 00:44,32 222
19. Leonora Maili Zenker 2012 Usinger TSG 1846 00:44,77 215
20. Alina Förster 2012 SG Regio Freiburg 00:46,06 198
21. Nela Klüber 2012 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:52,40 134

nicht am Start
Neele Vanheiden 2012 SV Gelnhausen 1924
Sophie Schüz 2012 TSG Darmstadt
Ysé Leport Wanlin 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Laura Carolin Geiß 2011 SG Frankfurt 00:33,42 519
2. Lara Bundschuh 2011 SCW Eschborn 00:34,01 492
3. Johanna Debusmann 2011 Bad Homburger SC 00:35,68 426
4. Milana Selyuzhenkova 2011 TSG Darmstadt 00:36,08 412
5. Marlen Brinkmann 2011 SCW Eschborn 00:36,17 409
6. Frida Zimmer 2011 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:36,62 394
7. Carolin Weber 2011 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:38,37 343
8. Sorina Wettig 2011 TSG Darmstadt 00:38,65 335
9. Klara Kristin Leppert 2011 SC Oberursel 1958 00:39,73 309
10. Anna Merliah Siemann 2011 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:43,94 228
10. Livia Gremm 2011 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:43,94 228
12. Frieda Boucky 2011 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:44,55 219
13. Malou Brasse 2011 Usinger TSG 1846 00:45,21 209
14. Eva Maksymenko 2011 Viernheimer SV 1979 00:46,47 193

nicht am Start
Isabel Krugmann 2011 SC Wiesbaden 1911

abgemeldet
Victoria Chrzan 2011 SG Soden Kelkheim

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Olivia Grace Krystyna Batt 2010 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:34,09 489
2. Raissa Sawallich 2010 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:34,47 473
3. Cecilia Trinity Süngü 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:34,54 470
4. Emiliia Hrebeniuk 2010 TSG Darmstadt 00:36,74 390
5. Sori Landsiedel 2010 Bad Homburger SC 00:36,97 383
6. Ilvy Kaul 2010 SKG Sprendlingen 00:37,22 375
7. Leyla Farnung 2010 WSV Großkrotzenburg 00:38,15 349
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noch Wettkampf 25 - 50m Rücken weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
8. Nathaliia Koval 2010 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:38,52 339
9. Milena Karplak 2010 TV 1862 Langen 00:38,64 335
10. Moa Skarp 2010 Bad Homburger SC 00:38,96 327
11. Elia Ginter 2010 SSV Offenburg 00:39,31 319
12. Clara Kubica 2010 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:39,85 306

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Gloria Jakobi 2009 SG Frankfurt 00:32,64 557
2. Emma Rüter 2009 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:35,24 442
3. Anna Josefine Sixt 2009 TuS Griesheim 00:40,61 289
4. Laetitia Orbán 2009 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:42,19 258

nicht am Start
Lisa Ball 2009 Sport-Union Neckarsulm

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Khrystyna Atamanchuk 2008 VW Mannheim 00:32,74 552
2. Anna Kramm 2008 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:34,70 463
3. Marina Reiber 2008 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:34,89 456
4. Hannah Riefers 2008 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:35,99 415
5. Linda Victoria Kopp 2008 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:38,27 345
6. Lilly Joséphine Lohse 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:44,38 221

abgemeldet
Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Hannah Kochendörffer 2007 TV 1862 Langen 00:36,84 387

nicht am Start
Maja-Melina Volz 2007 DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Tamara Braun 2007 SC Wiesbaden 1911

abgemeldet
Emmelie Stief 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sara Julianna Fülöp 2005 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:32,56 561
2. Gloria Jakobi 2009 SG Frankfurt 00:32,64 557
3. Khrystyna Atamanchuk 2008 VW Mannheim 00:32,74 552
4. Paula Preißing 2006 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:32,77 550
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noch Wettkampf 25 - 50m Rücken weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
5. Laura Carolin Geiß 2011 SG Frankfurt 00:33,42 519
6. Lara Bundschuh 2011 SCW Eschborn 00:34,01 492
7. Olivia Grace Krystyna Batt 2010 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:34,09 489
8. Manja Evers 2012 SG Regio Freiburg 00:34,42 475
9. Raissa Sawallich 2010 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:34,47 473
10. Cecilia Trinity Süngü 2010 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:34,54 470
11. Anna Kramm 2008 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:34,70 463
12. Anja Braun 2012 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:34,71 463
12. Vivian Wiegand 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:34,71 463
14. Marina Reiber 2008 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:34,89 456
15. Luisa Vorländer 2004 SG Frankfurt 00:35,21 443
16. Emma Rüter 2009 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:35,24 442
17. Johanna Debusmann 2011 Bad Homburger SC 00:35,68 426
18. Charleen Ernst 2013 SC Oberursel 1958 00:35,99 415
18. Hannah Riefers 2008 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:35,99 415
20. Milana Selyuzhenkova 2011 TSG Darmstadt 00:36,08 412
21. Marlen Brinkmann 2011 SCW Eschborn 00:36,17 409
22. Frida Zimmer 2011 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:36,62 394
23. Emiliia Hrebeniuk 2010 TSG Darmstadt 00:36,74 390
24. Hannah Kochendörffer 2007 TV 1862 Langen 00:36,84 387
25. Sori Landsiedel 2010 Bad Homburger SC 00:36,97 383
26. Luise Kunz 2012 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:37,15 377
27. Ilvy Kaul 2010 SKG Sprendlingen 00:37,22 375
28. Livia Maurer 2012 TuS Griesheim 00:37,77 359
29. Leyla Farnung 2010 WSV Großkrotzenburg 00:38,15 349
30. Linda Victoria Kopp 2008 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:38,27 345
31. Carolin Weber 2011 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:38,37 343
32. Marie Griebel 2006 Erster Offenbacher SC 00:38,41 341
33. Nathaliia Koval 2010 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:38,52 339
34. Milena Karplak 2010 TV 1862 Langen 00:38,64 335
35. Sorina Wettig 2011 TSG Darmstadt 00:38,65 335
36. Melissa Mitskus 2013 VW Mannheim 00:38,82 331
37. Moa Skarp 2010 Bad Homburger SC 00:38,96 327
38. Therese Pekelis 2012 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:39,09 324
39. Elia Ginter 2010 SSV Offenburg 00:39,31 319
40. Klara Kristin Leppert 2011 SC Oberursel 1958 00:39,73 309
41. Helena Daiva Wolf 2012 Bad Homburger SC 00:39,76 308
42. Clara Kubica 2010 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:39,85 306
43. Helena Lattek 2012 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:40,04 301
44. Jada Bevacqua 2013 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:40,39 294
45. Sofia Sporer 2013 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:40,50 291
46. Anna Josefine Sixt 2009 TuS Griesheim 00:40,61 289
47. Nora Szagartz 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:40,76 286
48. Greta Bundschuh 2014 SCW Eschborn 00:40,88 283
49. Agatha Denisovich 2012 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:40,90 283
50. Lisa Gonzalez Bittner 2012 SC Oberursel 1958 00:40,94 282
51. Marie Voll 2013 TSG Darmstadt 00:41,25 276
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noch Wettkampf 25 - 50m Rücken weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
52. Ella Wörsdörfer 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:41,54 270
53. Frida Fleissner 2013 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:41,66 268
54. Pauline Derucki 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:41,73 266
55. Sophie Bernhard 2014 TV 1862 Langen 00:41,80 265
56. Alba Gálvez Gomez 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:41,85 264
57. Jana Habets 2013 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:41,86 264
58. Johanna von Cleef 2014 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:42,09 259
59. Laetitia Orbán 2009 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:42,19 258
60. Lilly Schreiber 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:42,20 257
61. Jasmin Behmerburg 2013 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:42,47 252
62. Alysea Zeiße 2012 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:42,54 251
63. Anna Anran Li 2014 Bad Homburger SC 00:42,81 246
64. Freya Holt 2013 TV 1862 Langen 00:43,04 243
65. Olivia Lang 2015 Bad Homburger SC 00:43,12 241
66. Anna Hack 2012 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:43,53 234
67. Nele-Sophie Buchwald 2014 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:43,71 232
68. Lotta Amelie Pilz 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:43,79 230
69. Anna Merliah Siemann 2011 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:43,94 228
69. Livia Gremm 2011 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:43,94 228
71. Maryna Savelieva 2012 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:43,95 228
72. Emilia Till 2012 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:44,02 227
73. Jule Essers 2012 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 00:44,08 226
74. Eleni Christopoulou 2012 TuS Griesheim 00:44,11 225
75. Malin Klose 2015 SCW Eschborn 00:44,14 225
76. Sophia Günther 2014 SSG Pforzheim 00:44,28 223
77. Lina Rathgeber 2012 TSG Darmstadt 00:44,32 222
78. Lilly Joséphine Lohse 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:44,38 221
79. Mia Cosgrove 2014 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:44,41 221
80. Alma Sonne 2014 SC Oberursel 1958 00:44,47 220
81. Frieda Boucky 2011 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:44,55 219
82. Maja Gedeon 2013 SG Soden Kelkheim 00:44,63 217
83. Leonora Maili Zenker 2012 Usinger TSG 1846 00:44,77 215
84. Marie Evers 2015 SG Regio Freiburg 00:44,98 212
85. Malou Brasse 2011 Usinger TSG 1846 00:45,21 209
86. Johanna Schwalbe 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:45,24 209
87. Olivia Ding 2015 SCW Eschborn 00:45,50 205
88. Elise Mathilda Fertig 2015 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:45,86 200
89. Alma Rulhoff 2013 TSG Darmstadt 00:46,03 198
90. Alina Förster 2012 SG Regio Freiburg 00:46,06 198
91. Amina El Alami 2014 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:46,14 197
92. Tekla Varadi 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:46,20 196
93. Linea Gerdelmann 2015 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:46,27 195
94. Nika Handke 2013 TSG Darmstadt 00:46,36 194
95. Eva Maksymenko 2011 Viernheimer SV 1979 00:46,47 193
96. Lea Roth 2015 SCW Eschborn 00:46,86 188
97. Marie Gröger 2015 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:47,12 185
98. Anna Stamm 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:48,08 174
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noch Wettkampf 25 - 50m Rücken weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
99. Luxi Tao 2015 Bad Homburger SC 00:48,80 166
100. Michelle Bachovska 2014 TSG Darmstadt 00:48,81 166
101. Emma Sonner 2014 SG Regio Freiburg 00:49,08 163
102. Mina Mürvet Cakir 2015 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:49,49 159
103. Caya-Calista Buttram 2015 TSG Darmstadt 00:49,90 155
104. Mia Förster 2014 SG Regio Freiburg 00:50,00 155
105. Karlotta Maack 2014 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:50,04 154
106. Julia Häfner 2015 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:50,08 154
107. Lara Faust 2015 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:50,64 149
108. Frieda Jödicke 2013 TV 1862 Langen 00:50,86 147
109. Anastasia Daiker 2014 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:51,18 144
110. Sabine Vachenauer 1968 TV 1862 Langen 00:51,32 143
111. Anna-Sophie Petroschka 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:51,77 139
112. Hannah Mollenhauer 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:52,00 137
113. Estella Borbely 2015 SC Oberursel 1958 00:52,09 137
114. Lina El Idrissi Cherrib 2015 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:52,36 134
115. Nela Klüber 2012 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 00:52,40 134
116. Cora von Wedel-Parlow 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:54,03 122
117. Anna-Klara Munkelt 2014 Bad Homburger SC 00:54,34 120
118. Lucie Brakert 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:54,90 117
119. Magdalena Moser 2015 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:55,33 114
120. Stine Essers 2014 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 01:03,07 77


